Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Elem Prep Teacher/Science
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Clerk Typist |
Elementary School Asst

Regular Teacher Regular Teacher, Subst

Tchr Day-To-Day
Inschool Resource Tchr
School Clerk |
Spec Ed Techn

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary

Hickman Elementary

Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary

Hickman Elementary

Total Wages

$143,937
$103,284
$102,603
$102,098
$101,412
$101,252
$101,172
$101,073
$101,037
$100,774
$100,772
$98,741
$96,966
$95,182
$92,685
$88,714
$83,431
$76,456
$72,576
$65,789
$65,350
$62,099
$59,472
$50,754
$46,607
$39,809

$37,970
$35,788
$25,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,449
$41,082
$26,272
$39,076
$40,702
$40,770
$49,030
$32,764
$40,813
$40,280
$32,240
$40,423
$40,100
$24,433
$47,612
$36,858
$37,866
$22,189
$36,073
$26,909
$13,360
$26,129
$33,494
$27,534
$32,650

$7,018

$25,471
$30,476
$29,091



Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Regular Teacher
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

Spec Ed Asst

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary
Hickman Elementary

Hickman Elementary

$17,976
$17,021
$16,984
$16,833
$12,352
$4,831
$3,110
$2,758

$12,220
$12,030
$27,442
$9,119
$2,065
$0

$0

$0



