Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$143,937	\$47,449
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$103,284	\$41,082
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$102,603	\$26,272
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$102,098	\$39,076
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$101,412	\$40,702
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$101,252	\$40,770
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$101,172	\$49,030
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$101,073	\$32,764
Elem Prep Teacher/Science		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$101,037	\$40,813
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$100,774	\$40,280
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$100,772	\$32,240
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$98,741	\$40,423
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$96,966	\$40,100
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$95,182	\$24,433
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$92,685	\$47,612
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$88,714	\$36,858
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$83,431	\$37,866
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$76,456	\$22,189
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$72,576	\$36,073
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$65,789	\$26,909
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$65,350	\$13,360
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$62,099	\$26,129
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$59,472	\$33,494
Clerk Typist I		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$50,754	\$27,534
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$46,607	\$32,650
Regular Teacher	Regular Teacher, Subst Tchr Day-To-Day	San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$39,809	\$7,018
Inschool Resource Tchr		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$37,970	\$25,471
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$35,788	\$30,476
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$25,186	\$29,091

Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$17,976	\$12,220
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$17,021	\$12,030
Spec Ed Asst	Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$16,984	\$27,442
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$16,833	\$9,119
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$12,352	\$2,065
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$4,831	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$3,110	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant		San Diego Unified	Hickman Elementary	\$2,758	\$0